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Women / XS / Junior B
Session: 6B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jenna Jayde Dacoco3009
Bay Aerials

9.225 9.550 9.2009.550 37.525
4 1T 1 4T 1 

1 

Parker Kline2089
Gymtowne Coastside

9.300 9.550 9.1758.975 37.000
2T 1T 7 7 2 

2 

Meimei George3013
Bay Aerials

8.750 9.400 9.3009.450 36.900
10 3 2T 3 3 

3 

Valentina Esper3098
Sonoma

9.375 9.375 9.0508.850 36.650
1 4T 10 9T 4 

4 

Nelly Ruiz3061
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.300 8.425 9.4759.175 36.375
2T 16 5 1 5 

5 

Fiona Sweeney3088
Performance

8.900 9.375 8.7759.300 36.350
5T 4T 4 13 6 

6 

Stella Bottari3096
Sonoma

8.900 9.000 9.0509.150 36.100
5T 7 6 9T 7 

7 

Charlotte Cuvelier3065
Gymtowne Coastside

8.700 9.325 8.9008.725 35.650
11 6 12 11 8 

8 

Manya Bhargava3007
Bay Aerials

8.000 8.975 9.2009.450 35.625
16 8T 2T 4T 9T

9T

Priya Martinez3058
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.825 8.800 9.4008.600 35.625
7T 12 13 2 9T

9T

Avani Dharashivkar3010
Bay Aerials

8.450 8.975 9.2008.900 35.525
15 8T 8T 4T 11 

11 

Lilly Gracia3084
Performance

8.500 8.725 9.1008.900 35.225
13T 14 8T 8 12 

12 

Kember Duncan3053
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.825 8.750 8.6008.800 34.975
7T 13 11 16 13 

13 

Julianna Abballo3000
All Star

8.775 8.825 8.6508.200 34.450
9 11 14 15 14 

14 

Kamryn Berry3101
TEC

8.500 8.850 8.7008.050 34.100
13T 10 15 14 15 

15 

Jazzmyn Hall3001
All Star

8.600 8.625 8.8257.900 33.950
12 15 16 12 16 

16 
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